Baskets & Packaging Supplies
2015-2016
#1045002
11.5" x 7.75" x 5.25"
Shrink Bags: O-ZP-19 U-ZP-24
#1045003
13.5" x 9" x 6"
Shrink Bags: O-ZP-24 U-ZP-26

throughout our catalog based on Overwrap,
Underwrap, styles as described below:
O=Over wrap O-ZP
Pulling bag down over basket.
U=Under wrap U-ZP
Pulling bag up around basket.
ROLLED WRAP
Shrink Wrap - Bi-Fold - 75GA
#9921515 44" x 100' Clear
#9921544 44" x 300' Amber
#9921644 44" x 300' Clear
14
item# Color Dimensions
Per
Pack
ZP10A-25PK Amber 12"W x 10"H 25 $
ZP14A-25PK Amber 19"W x 14"H 25 $
ZP19A-25PK Amber 20"W x 19"H 25 $
ZP24A-25PK Amber 28"W x 24"H 25 $
ZP26A-25PK Amber 30"W x 26"H 25 $
item# Color Dimensions
Per
Pack
ZP10A-100PK Amber 12"W x 10"H 100
ZP14A-100PK Amber 19"W x 14"H 100
ZP15A-100PK Amber 20"W x 15"H 100
ZP18A-100PK Amber 18"W x 18"H 100
ZP19A-100PK Amber 20"W x 19"H 100
ZP24A-100PK Amber 28"W x 24"H 100
ZP26A-100PK Amber 30"W x 26"H 100
Item# Color Dimensions
Pcs. Per
Pack
ZP10C-25PK Clear 12"W x 10"H 25 $
ZP12C-25PK Clear 12"W x 12"H 25 $
ZP14C-25PK Clear 19"W x 14"H 25 $
ZP16x12C-25PK Clear 16"W x 12"H 25 $
ZP16C-25PK Clear 16"W x 16"H 25 $
ZP18C-25PK Clear 24"W x 18"H 25 $
ZP19C-25PK Clear 20"W x 19"H 25 $
ZP20C-25PK Clear 14"W x 20"H 25 $
ZP21C-25PK Clear 18"W x 21"H 25 $
ZP24C-25PK Clear 24"W x 24"H 25 $
ZP25C-25PK Clear 18"W x 25"H 25 $
ZP26C-25PK Clear 30"W x 26"H 25 $
ZP36C-25PK Clear 32"W x 36"H 25 $
Item# Color Dimensions
Pcs. Per
Pack
ZP10C-100PK Clear 12"W x 10"H 100
ZP12C-100PK Clear 12"W x 12"H 100
ZP14C-100PK Clear 19"W x 14"H 100
ZP16x12C-100PK Clear 16"W x 12"H 100
ZP16C-100PK Clear 16"W x 16"H 100
ZP18C-100PK Clear 24"W x 18"H 100
ZP19C-100PK Clear 20"W x 19"H 100
ZP20C-100PK Clear 14"W x 20"H 100
ZP21C-100PK Clear 18"W x 21"H 100
ZP24C-100PK Clear 24"W x 24"H 100
ZP25C-100PK Clear 18"W x 25"H 100
ZP26C-100PK Clear 30"W x 26"H 100
ZP36C-100PK Clear 32"W x 36"H 100
P
K
25